
Rev noTypeDescription3Drawing noQtyItem

03 Plate for Adaptation Kit50214811

03 Spacer 449x150x650089412

00ISO 4017 12.9 Zinc FlakeBolt  M8x1550263443

00ISO 10642 Zinc Flake 12.9 Screw  Countersunk M8x2050285954

02 Drilling Template50301415

1
2

3 4 5

1 2
3

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

C
O

P
Y

R
I
G

H
T

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
T

H
I
S

 
D

R
A

W
I
N

G
 
R

E
M

A
I
N

S
 
T

H
E

 
P

R
O

P
E

R
T

Y
 
O

F
 
D

A
H

L
 
E

N
G

I
N

E
E

R
I
N

G

©

C
o
p
y
i
n
g
,
 
s
u
b
m

i
t
t
i
n
g
 
t
o
 
t
h
i
r
d
 
p
a
r
t
i
e
s
 
o
r
 
u
s
e
 
f
o
r
 
a
n
y
 
p
u
r
p
o
s
e
 
o
t
h
e
r
 
t
h
a
n
 
t
h
a
t
 
o
r
i
g
i
n
a
l
l
y
 
i
n
t
e
n
d
e
d
 
i
s
 
p
r
o
h
i
b
i
t
e
d
 
w

i
t
h
o
u
t
 
p
r
e
v
i
o
u
s
 
w

r
i
t
t
e
n
 
c
o
n
s
e
n
t
 
o
f
 
D

A
H

L
 
E

N
G

I
N

E
E

R
I
N

G

Replaces:Replaced by:

Issuer:

Date:

Title:

Scale:
Drawing no.: Rev no.:

Dimension

Chamfer:

Material:

Surface treatment:
Measures without tol.:

Latest correction:

List of spare parts:
Weight:

Dahl Docking kit d'adaptation

Dahl Docking Adaptionssatz

LJ

31-05-2023

02

  
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

0 kg

 

DS/EN 22768-M

502362

Dahl Docking Adaptation Kit

REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

01
Remove: 501034, 502621, 502678, 502762, 502787, 503013, 503015, 503069

02-06-2025 CDP/lc

02

Changed: 502148 design - 500894 design & material - 503014 design

28-05-2026 lc

Date

Description

25/05/2025

Item numerisk opdateret fra 1, 2, 6, 11 til 1, 2, 3, 4

Remove

Drawing no Description3

501034
Spacer

502621 Bolt M10x20

502678

Cylinder Head Screw M10x100

502762 Washer M10

502787 Lock Nut M10

503012 Velcro Velor w/adhesive 30x125 mm

503015

Bracket for Back Support Complete

503069 Bracket

Dahl Docking adaptationssæt

4

2

3

1

5

Quantum

Q6 Edge 3 Stretto


